
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Session 4

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:34.205 22 161.49Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 31P/A
1

1

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:34.399 41 0.194 161.16Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT3 EVO 42P/A
2

2 0.194

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.508 24 0.303 160.98Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 24AM
1

3 0.109

11 HOFOR Racing 1:34.644 42 0.439 160.75Mercedes-AMG - GT3 53AM
2

4 0.136

90 E2P Racing 1:35.943 13 1.738 158.57Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 37P/A
3

5 1.299

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:38.424 34 4.219 154.57Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 37P/A
4

6 2.481

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:57.812 2 23.607 129.13Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 2AM
3

7 19.388

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:34.205 22 161.49Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 311

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:34.399 41 0.194 161.16Aston Martin - Vantage AMR GT3 EVO 422 0.194

90 E2P Racing 1:35.943 13 1.738 158.57Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 373 1.544

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:38.424 34 4.219 154.57Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 EVO 374 2.481

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.508 24 160.98Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 241

11 HOFOR Racing 1:34.644 42 0.136 160.75Mercedes-AMG - GT3 532 0.136

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:57.812 2 23.304 129.13Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 23 23.168
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024
Result per class
Session 4

Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:37.588 36 155.90Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 38AM
1

1

907 RPM Racing 1:40.136 10 2.548 151.93Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 10AM
2

2 2.548

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:42.279 25 4.691 148.75Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 35AM
3

3 2.143

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:37.588 36 155.90Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 381

907 RPM Racing 1:40.136 10 2.548 151.93Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 102 2.548

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:42.279 25 4.691 148.75Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 353 2.143

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:44.875 6 145.06Mercedes-AMG - GT4 261

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

6 GT 3 Poland 1:36.951 14 156.92Lamborghi ni - Huracán Super Trofeo EVO 411

9 GT 3 Poland 1:41.202 21 4.251 150.33Lamborghi ni - Huracán Super Trofeo EVO 272 4.251
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